
Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
1 (-8) 136 พัชรจฑุา  คงกระพันธ์ P.K.  KONGKRAPHAN THA 69 67
2 (-6) 138 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 70 68
3 (-5) 139 ธัญรดา  ปิดดอน Tunrada  PIDDON THA 70 69

(-5) 139 กมลวรรณ  เหลื�อมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 69 70
(-5) 139 เฌอมาลย ์ สนัตวิวิฒันพงศ์ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 68 71

6 (-4) 140 พรมิา  ธรรมมารักษ์ Prima  THAMMARAKS THA 66 74
7 (-3) 141 ณัฐรกิา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 69 72

(-3) 141 ภาสนิ ี ทองแทง่ใหญ่ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 68 73
(-3) 141 ดสุวณี ์ สพุมิพจ์ติร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 68 73

10 (-2) 142 บษุบากร  สขุพันธ์ Budsabakorn  SUKAPAN THA 74 68
(-2) 142 นรมล  นุชศลิา Noramol  NUCHSILA THA 73 69

12 (-1) 143 ชลชวีา  วงษรัศม์ Cholcheva  WONGRAS THA 73 70
(-1) 143 ภัทรรัตน ์ รัตนวรรณ Pattharat  RATTANAWAN THA 72 71
(-1) 143 มขุรนิทร ์ ลาดกระโทก Mookharin  LADGRATOK THA 72 71
(-1) 143 พสิฐิขวญั  ภูรั่ตนโอภา Phisitkhwan  POORATANAOPA THA 69 74
(-1) 143 Kotono  FUKAYA Kotono  FUKAYA JPN 68 75

17 (Par) 144 มธสุร  รอดเณร Mathusorn  RODNEN THA 75 69
(Par) 144 ปภาเอื�อการย ์ อารสีนิพทิกัษ์ Gam  AREESINPITAK THA 75 69
(Par) 144 ชญานษิฐ ์ หวงัมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 73 71
(Par) 144 กรกนก  สงูปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 72 72
(Par) 144 กสุมุา  มชียั Kusuma  MEECHAI THA 70 74

22 (+1) 145 วาด  แผว่ฉมิพลี Wad  PHAEWCHIMPLEE THA 73 72
(+1) 145 กลัยวรรธน ์ พุ่มคลา้ย Kanyawat  POOMKLAY THA 72 73

24 (+2) 146 ชนนกิานต ์ ชยัสทิธิ� Chonnikarn  CHAIYASITH THA 74 72
(+2) 146 Tatiana  WIJAYA Tatiana  WIJAYA INA 77 69
(+2) 146 ภคนิ  กวนิปกรณ์ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 73 73
(+2) 146 เอรสิา  บณิฑจติต ์(Am) Arisa  BINTACHITT (Am) THA 73 73
(+2) 146 Breanna  GILL Breanna  GILL AUS 72 74
(+2) 146 พันธผ์กา  พันธมุะบํารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 72 74
(+2) 146 สติานัน  จองลขิติ Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 70 76

31 (+3) 147 ศรัณยาพร  ลมิปิสวสัดิ� Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 76 71
(+3) 147 Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI INA 74 73
(+3) 147 กรกมล  ศขุอารยี์ Kornkamol  SUKAREE THA 72 75

34 (+4) 148 เขมมนิทรา  งามเหลา (Am) Khemminthra  NGAMLAO (Am) THA 75 73
(+4) 148 อญัมณี  วงศอ์รุณ Unyamanee  WONGAROON THA 74 74
(+4) 148 Geraldine  WONG Geraldine  WONG MAS 74 74
(+4) 148 สธิานาถ  สงิหนาท Sitanart  SINGHANART THA 74 74
(+4) 148 Jordan  O’BRIEN Jordan  O’BRIEN AUS 77 71
(+4) 148 สรัลพร  เกตสุวุรรณ์ Saranporn  KATESUWAN THA 73 75
(+4) 148 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสมิมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 73 75
(+4) 148 พรีดา  ปิดดอน Peerada  PIDDON THA 79 69

42 (+5) 149 ณัชชารยี ์ ฐานชตินธิธิันยา Natcharee  THANCHITNITHITHANYA THA 74 75
(+5) 149 ธนพร  ผลติวานนท์ Thanaporn  PALITWANON THA 75 74
(+5) 149 ฐติาภา  ภักดเีศรษฐกลุ Thitapa  PAKDEESETTAKUL THA 74 75
(+5) 149 ภัทรภรณ์  มวลชู Pattaraporn  MOUNCHOO THA 77 72
(+5) 149 อรณชิา  โกนสนัเทยีะ Ornnicha  KONSUNTHEA THA 73 76
(+5) 149 Chanelle  AVARICIO Chanelle  AVARICIO PHI 77 72
(+5) 149 กลุธดิา  พราหมพันธุ์ Kultida  PRAMPHUN THA 78 71
(+5) 149 ปัทมาวด ี กติตกินก Pattamavadee  KITTIKANOK THA 73 76
(+5) 149 นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 72 77
(+5) 149 ครษิฐาวรรณ  รุ่งเรอืง Cristawan  RUNGRUANG THA 72 77
(+5) 149 พัทธนันท ์ ตกิลุ Patthanan  TIKUL THA 72 77
(+5) 149 นันทกิานต ์ รักษาชฎั Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 71 78
(+5) 149 Heeyeon  BANG Heeyeon  BANG KOR 70 79

55 (+6) 150 ฐาณติา  เมอืงคําสกลุ Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 74 76
(+6) 150 Daniella  UY Daniella  UY PHI 76 74
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Cut Off



Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
(+6) 150 ณัฐนันท ์ นคร Natthanun  NAKHON THA 74 76
(+6) 150 โยษิตา  ขาวหนูนา Yosita  KHAWNUNA THA 77 73
(+6) 150 สราพร  แชม่ชอ้ย Saraporn  CHAMCHOI THA 79 71

60 (+7) 151 วรรณศริ ิ ศริสิมัพันธ์ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 75 76
(+7) 151 จดิาภา  คดิการ Jidapa  KIDKARN THA 76 75
(+7) 151 นลิบุล  พันโน Nilubol  PANNO THA 76 75
(+7) 151 พนติตา  อยูส่บาย Panitta  YUSABAI THA 74 77
(+7) 151 Sarah  YAMAKI-BRANCH Sarah  YAMAKI-BRANCH AUS 74 77
(+7) 151 พมิพน์ภิา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 79 72
(+7) 151 อรสิรา  เวชกามา Alisara  WEDCHAKAMA THA 71 80

67 (+8) 152 ณปภัช  บญุอนิทร์ Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 75 77
(+8) 152 Marvi  MONSALVE Marvi  MONSALVE PHI 75 77
(+8) 152 ปรนิดา  โพธิ�กณัฑ์ Parinda  PHOKAN THA 76 76
(+8) 152 ดลนภา  สขุโภคนิวณชิ Dolnapa  ZUKPHOKINVANICH THA 76 76
(+8) 152 ชนกมณีษ์  เจรญิพัฒนาสถติย์ Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASAT THA 77 75
(+8) 152 กรวรนิทร ์ สงิหช์ยั Kornwarin  SINGCHAI THA 73 79
(+8) 152 กญัจน ์ บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 77 75
(+8) 152 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนนิ Kanokwan  YODDUMNERN THA 78 74
(+8) 152 สธุาสนิ ี ศรเีดช Suthasinee  SRIDET THA 78 74
(+8) 152 ชอ่ผกา  แจง้กจิ Chorphaka  JAENGKIT THA 78 74
(+8) 152 สภุมาส  แสงจันทร์ Supamas  SANGCHAN THA 79 73
(+8) 152 เนมติรา  จันตะ๊นาเขตร์ Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 82 70

79 (+9) 153 ขวญันภัช  สวนอนิทร ์(Am) Kwannapat  SUAN-IN (Am) THA 75 78
(+9) 153 ชนกพสิทุฑ ์ เจรญิพัฒนาสถติย์ Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATI THA 75 78
(+9) 153 พรรณภา  พลนามอนิทร์ Pannapa  POLNAMIN THA 74 79
(+9) 153 Aretha  PAN Aretha  PAN MAS 75 78
(+9) 153 พรรณรายณ์  มสีมอรรถ Phannarai  MEESOM-US THA 77 76

84 (+10) 154 สมิลินั อคัเนส  แชร์ Similan  SCHEER THA 76 78
(+10) 154 Emma  ASH Emma  ASH AUS 76 78
(+10) 154 ณัฐเกศ  นมิติพงษ์กลุ Nattagate  NIMITPONGKUL THA 79 75

87 (+11) 155 ศทุธนิ ี งามขํา Soottinee  NGAMKHAM THA 74 81
(+11) 155 นทยั  อภชิลติ Natai  APICHONLATI THA 76 79
(+11) 155 Isabella  LEUNG Isabella  LEUNG HKG 78 77

90 (+12) 156 Mimi  HO Mimi  HO HKG 78 78
(+12) 156 Hyeji  YANG Hyeji  YANG CAN 79 77
(+12) 156 อนิทอุร  เดชคุม้ Intuon  DETKHUM THA 81 75

93 (+13) 157 Amy  CHU Amy  CHU AUS 75 82
(+13) 157 ปาณสิรา  ตั �งประพันธว์งศ์ Panissara  TUNGPRAPUNVONG THA 78 79
(+13) 157 วนัชนา  โพธิ�เรอืงรอง Wanchana  PORUANGRONG THA 80 77

96 (+14) 158 Jasmine  SHEKAR Jasmine  SHEKAR IND 77 81
(+14) 158 ศศกิาญจน ์ สมบรูณ์ทรัพย์ Sasikarn  SOMBOONSUP THA 77 81
(+14) 158 Tamara  JOHNS Tamara  JOHNS AUS 79 79
(+14) 158 ภัทราพร  ศรภีัทรประสทิธิ� Pattraporn  SRIPATRPRASITE THA 80 78
(+14) 158 ณัฐธมิา  มทุทาหัตถากร (Am) Natthima  MUTTARHATTARKORN (Am) THA 81 77
(+14) 158 ศรุตยา  งามอษุาวรรณ Saruttaya  NGAM-USAWAN THA 81 77

102 (+15) 159 จดิาภา  สามัตถยิดกีลุ Jidapa  SAMATTIYADEEKUL THA 81 78
103 (+17) 161 Mayuna  FURUKAWA Mayuna  FURUKAWA JPN 84 77
104 (+18) 162 วภิาว ี แสงสรุะ Wipawee  SANGSURA THA 79 83

(+18) 162 ณัชชา  ตรวีชิาพรรณ Nattcha  TREEVICHAPHAN THA 80 82
(+18) 162 ศศธิร  นาแพง Sasitorn  NAPANG THA 80 82

107 (+19) 163 ระวปิระภา  จบรัตน์ Rawiprapa  JOBRATANA THA 80 83
(+19) 163 ศมนพร  สนัตดสุติ Smonporn  SANTADUSIT THA 80 83

109 (+30) 174 กรณกิาร ์ สมมติร Konnika  SOMMIT THA 87 87
WD ปรณีาพรรณ  พุ่มคลา้ย Preenaphan  POOMKLAY THA 83 WD
WD Banai  HUANG Banai  HUANG TPE 84 WD
CUT Caitlin  COTTERILL Caitlin  COTTERILL NZL 90 CUT
CUT ษมาพร  แข็งขนัธ์ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 91 CUT



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72

1 (-8) 136 พัชรจฑุา  คงกระพันธ์ THA 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 34 33 67 69 67
2 (-6) 138 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ THA 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 35 33 68 70 68
3 (-5) 139 ธญัรดา  ปิดดอน THA 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 34 35 69 70 69

(-5) 139 กมลวรรณ  เหลื�อมศรี THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 4 36 34 70 69 70
(-5) 139 เฌอมาลย ์ สนัตวิวิัฒนพงศ์ THA 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 34 37 71 68 71

6 (-4) 140 พรมิา  ธรรมมารักษ์ THA 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 5 4 40 34 74 66 74
7 (-3) 141 ณัฐรกิา  เสนสาย THA 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 4 38 34 72 69 72

(-3) 141 ภาสนิี  ทองแทง่ใหญ่ THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 7 3 4 4 36 37 73 68 73
(-3) 141 ดสุวณี ์ สพุมิพจ์ติร THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 36 73 68 73

10 (-2) 142 บษุบากร  สขุพันธ์ THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 36 32 68 74 68
(-2) 142 นรมล  นุชศลิา THA 6 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 34 35 69 73 69

12 (-1) 143 ชลชวีา  วงษรัศม์ THA 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 36 70 73 70
(-1) 143 ภัทรรัตน ์ รัตนวรรณ THA 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 72 71
(-1) 143 มขุรนิทร ์ ลาดกระโทก THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 36 71 72 71
(-1) 143 พสิฐิขวัญ  ภูร่ัตนโอภา THA 5 3 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 36 74 69 74
(-1) 143 Kotono  FUKAYA JPN 5 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 38 75 68 75

17 (Par) 144 มธสุร  รอดเณร THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 37 32 69 75 69
(Par) 144 ปภาเอื�อการย ์ อารสีนิพทิกัษ์ THA 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 34 35 69 75 69
(Par) 144 ชญานษิฐ ์ หวังมหาพร THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 2 4 4 36 35 71 73 71
(Par) 144 กรกนก  สงูปานเขา THA 5 4 7 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 36 36 72 72 72
(Par) 144 กสุมุา  มชียั THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 33 41 74 70 74

22 (+1) 145 วาด  แผว่ฉมิพลี THA 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 39 33 72 73 72
(+1) 145 กลัยวรรธน ์ พุม่คลา้ย THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 38 73 72 73

24 (+2) 146 ชนนกิานต ์ ชยัสทิธิ� THA 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 36 36 72 74 72
(+2) 146 Tatiana  WIJAYA INA 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 36 33 69 77 69
(+2) 146 ภคนิ  กวนิปกรณ์ THA 5 4 5 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 38 35 73 73 73
(+2) 146 เอรสิา  บณิฑจติต ์(Am) THA 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 37 36 73 73 73
(+2) 146 Breanna  GILL AUS 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 37 37 74 72 74
(+2) 146 พันธผ์กา  พันธมุะบํารงุ THA 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 40 34 74 72 74
(+2) 146 สติานัน  จองลขิติ THA 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 2 5 3 3 4 40 36 76 70 76

31 (+3) 147 ศรัณยาพร  ลมิปิสวัสดิ� THA 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 34 37 71 76 71
(+3) 147 Ida Ayu Indira Melati  PUTRI INA 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 36 73 74 73
(+3) 147 กรกมล  ศขุอารยี์ THA 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 37 38 75 72 75

34 (+4) 148 เขมมนิทรา  งามเหลา (Am) THA 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 6 3 4 3 38 35 73 75 73
(+4) 148 อัญมณี  วงศอ์รณุ THA 5 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 36 74 74 74
(+4) 148 Geraldine  WONG MAS 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 37 37 74 74 74
(+4) 148 สธิานาถ  สงิหนาท THA 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 39 35 74 74 74
(+4) 148 Jordan  O’BRIEN AUS 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 35 36 71 77 71
(+4) 148 สรัลพร  เกตสุวุรรณ์ THA 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 40 35 75 73 75
(+4) 148 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสมิมา THA 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 38 37 75 73 75
(+4) 148 พรีดา  ปิดดอน THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 36 33 69 79 69

42 (+5) 149 ณัชชารยี ์ ฐานชตินธิธินัยา THA 4 5 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 39 36 75 74 75
(+5) 149 ธนพร  ผลติวานนท์ THA 6 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 38 36 74 75 74
(+5) 149 ฐติาภา  ภักดเีศรษฐกลุ THA 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 36 39 75 74 75
(+5) 149 ภัทรภรณ ์ มวลชู THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 35 37 72 77 72
(+5) 149 อรณชิา  โกนสนัเทยีะ THA 5 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 37 39 76 73 76
(+5) 149 Chanelle  AVARICIO PHI 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 37 72 77 72
(+5) 149 กลุธดิา  พราหมพันธุ์ THA 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 35 71 78 71
(+5) 149 ปัทมาวด ี กติตกินก THA 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 36 40 76 73 76
(+5) 149 นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส THA 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 40 37 77 72 77
(+5) 149 ครษิฐาวรรณ  รุง่เรอืง THA 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 36 41 77 72 77
(+5) 149 พัทธนันท ์ ตกิลุ THA 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 38 39 77 72 77
(+5) 149 นันทกิานต ์ รักษาชฎั THA 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 39 78 71 78
(+5) 149 Heeyeon  BANG KOR 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 38 41 79 70 79

55 (+6) 150 ฐาณติา  เมอืงคําสกลุ THA 6 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 37 76 74 76
(+6) 150 Daniella  UY PHI 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 39 35 74 76 74
(+6) 150 ณัฐนันท ์ นคร THA 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 39 76 74 76
(+6) 150 โยษิตา  ขาวหนูนา THA 6 3 6 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 37 36 73 77 73
(+6) 150 สราพร  แชม่ชอ้ย THA 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 34 37 71 79 71

Ctry R1 R2
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72Ctry R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name

60 (+7) 151 วรรณศริ ิ ศริสิมัพันธ์ THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 40 36 76 75 76
(+7) 151 จดิาภา  คดิการ THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 36 39 75 76 75
(+7) 151 นลิบุล  พันโน THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 37 75 76 75
(+7) 151 พนติตา  อยูส่บาย THA 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 40 37 77 74 77
(+7) 151 Sarah  YAMAKI-BRANCH AUS 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 38 39 77 74 77
(+7) 151 พมิพน์ภิา  ปานทอง THA 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 37 35 72 79 72
(+7) 151 อรสิรา  เวชกามา THA 5 4 6 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 42 38 80 71 80

67 (+8) 152 ณปภัช  บญุอนิทร์ THA 5 5 5 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 38 39 77 75 77
(+8) 152 Marvi  MONSALVE PHI 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 35 42 77 75 77
(+8) 152 ปรนิดา  โพธิ�กณัฑ์ THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 37 76 76 76
(+8) 152 ดลนภา  สขุโภคนิวณชิ THA 5 4 7 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 4 40 36 76 76 76
(+8) 152 ชนกมณีษ์  เจรญิพัฒนาสถติย์ THA 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 38 37 75 77 75
(+8) 152 กรวรนิทร ์ สงิหช์ยั THA 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 38 41 79 73 79
(+8) 152 กญัจน ์ บรรณบดี THA 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 38 75 77 75
(+8) 152 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนนิ THA 5 5 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 37 37 74 78 74
(+8) 152 สธุาสนิี  ศรเีดช THA 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 38 36 74 78 74
(+8) 152 ชอ่ผกา  แจง้กจิ THA 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 37 37 74 78 74
(+8) 152 สภุมาส  แสงจนัทร์ THA 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 37 36 73 79 73
(+8) 152 เนมติรา  จนัตะ๊นาเขตร์ THA 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 35 35 70 82 70

79 (+9) 153 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอนิทร ์(Am) THA 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 3 7 3 4 4 36 42 78 75 78
(+9) 153 ชนกพสิทุฑ ์ เจรญิพัฒนาสถติย์ THA 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 40 38 78 75 78
(+9) 153 พรรณภา  พลนามอนิทร์ THA 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 8 3 4 4 38 41 79 74 79
(+9) 153 Aretha  PAN MAS 5 4 6 3 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 39 39 78 75 78
(+9) 153 พรรณรายณ ์ มสีมอรรถ THA 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 2 4 4 38 38 76 77 76

84 (+10) 154 สมิลินั อัคเนส  แชร์ THA 6 4 6 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 39 39 78 76 78
(+10) 154 Emma  ASH AUS 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 7 3 4 4 37 41 78 76 78
(+10) 154 ณัฐเกศ  นมิติพงษ์กลุ THA 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 4 4 37 38 75 79 75

87 (+11) 155 ศทุธนิ ี งามขํา THA 6 6 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 43 38 81 74 81
(+11) 155 นทยั  อภชิลติ THA 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 38 41 79 76 79
(+11) 155 Isabella  LEUNG HKG 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 39 38 77 78 77

90 (+12) 156 Mimi  HO HKG 7 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 41 37 78 78 78
(+12) 156 Hyeji  YANG CAN 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 37 40 77 79 77
(+12) 156 อนิทอุร  เดชคุม้ THA 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 38 37 75 81 75

93 (+13) 157 Amy  CHU AUS 5 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 43 39 82 75 82
(+13) 157 ปาณสิรา  ตั �งประพันธว์งศ์ THA 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 10 3 4 3 39 40 79 78 79
(+13) 157 วันชนา  โพธิ�เรอืงรอง THA 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 39 38 77 80 77

96 (+14) 158 Jasmine  SHEKAR IND 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 39 42 81 77 81
(+14) 158 ศศกิาญจน ์ สมบรูณท์รัพย์ THA 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 6 38 43 81 77 81
(+14) 158 Tamara  JOHNS AUS 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 40 39 79 79 79
(+14) 158 ภัทราพร  ศรภีัทรประสทิธิ� THA 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 38 40 78 80 78
(+14) 158 ณัฐธมิา  มทุทาหัตถากร (Am) THA 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 40 77 81 77
(+14) 158 ศรตุยา  งามอษุาวรรณ THA 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 37 40 77 81 77

102 (+15) 159 จดิาภา  สามัตถยิดกีลุ THA 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 41 37 78 81 78
103 (+17) 161 Mayuna  FURUKAWA JPN 6 3 7 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 40 77 84 77
104 (+18) 162 วภิาว ี แสงสรุะ THA 6 6 6 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 2 4 4 43 40 83 79 83

(+18) 162 ณัชชา  ตรวีชิาพรรณ THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 43 39 82 80 82
(+18) 162 ศศธิร  นาแพง THA 5 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 6 4 41 41 82 80 82

107 (+19) 163 ระวปิระภา  จบรัตน์ THA 5 6 6 3 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 7 3 5 4 43 40 83 80 83
(+19) 163 ศมนพร  สนัตดสุติ THA 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 41 42 83 80 83

109 (+30) 174 กรณกิาร ์ สมมติร THA 6 4 7 4 3 4 7 7 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 47 40 87 87 87
WD ปรณีาพรรณ  พุม่คลา้ย THA 83 WD
WD Banai  HUANG TPE 84 WD
CUT Caitlin  COTTERILL NZL 90 CUT
CUT ษมาพร  แข็งขนัธ์ THA 91 CUT
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